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	Position/Job Title

	Kelly
	Alkhoury
	kalkhoury@azgfd.gov
	(623) 236-7410
	AZ Game & Fish
	Accounting Manager

	William
	Amy
	william_amy@fws.gov
	(505) 248-7468
	USFWS, Region @
	Grant Manager

	Chris
	Burkett
	Chris.Burkett@dgif.virginia.gov
	(804) 3679717
	Virginia Dept. of Game and Inland Fisheries
	Asst. Federal Aid Coordinator

	Ben
	Clark
	Benjamin.Clark@tpwd.texas.gov
	(913) 7875999
	Texas Parks and Wildlife
	Grants Accountant III

	Bronson
	Curry
	curry.dfw@gmail.com
	(670) 532-6000
	CNMI Division of Fish and Wildlife
	Invertebrate Biologist

	Teresa
	DeStasio
	teresa.destasio@illinois.gov
	(217) 557-1238
	Illinois DNR
	Federal Aid Fiscal Review Manager

	Carly
	Eakin
	eakin.dfw@gmail.com
	(670) 287-7912
	CNMI Division of Fish and Wildlife
	Technical Guidance Coordinator/Biologist

	Ingrid
	Easom
	ingrid.easom@myfwc.com
	(850) 617-9497
	FL Fish and Wildlife
	Budget Officer

	Wilfredo
	Falcon
	wfalcon@drna.pr.gov
	(787) 2265457
	Puerto Rico Department of Natural and Environmental Resources
	SFWR Programs Coordinator

	Chris
	Garbarini
	christopher.garbarini@wildlife.ca.gov
	(916) 216-4272
	Wildlife Conservation Board
	State/Federal Grants Coordinator

	Audrey
	Geisman
	audrey.geisman@state.co.us
	()
	Colorado DNR
	-

	Rosa
	Guthrie
	rosa.guthrie@myfwc.com
	(850) 617-9541
	Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
	Assistant Grants Administrator

	Julie
	Hana
	julie_hana@fws.gov
	(916) 414-6507
	FWS/WSFR Region 8
	Grants Manager

	Melissa
	Henderson
	melissa_henderson@fws.gov
	(612) 713-5152
	USFWS R3
	-

	Alina
	Ibarra
	alina.ibarra@wildlife.ca.gov
	(916) 8321406
	California Fish and Wildlife
	Section 6 Nontraditional Grant administrator AGPA

	Charlotte
	Jerrett
	Charlotte.Jerrett@myfwc.com
	(850) 617-9600
	FL Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
	Chief Financial Officer

	Heather
	Kapust
	heather.kapust@ecy.wa.gov
	(360) 407-0239
	Washington Dept. of Ecology
	Environmental Planner

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Robert
	Langenbeck
	slangenbeck@gmail.com
	(512) 3898616
	Texas Parks & Wildlife
	-

	Kelly
	Larimore
	kelly.larimore@illinois.gov
	(217) 524-1109
	Illinois DNR
	Federal Aid Coordinator

	Travis
	Long
	travis.long@state.co.us
	(303) 291-7264
	Colorado Parks and Wildlife
	Statewide Hunter Education Coordinator

	Patti
	Morrical
	pmorrical@azgfd.gov
	(623) 236-7535
	Arizona Game and Fish Department
	Budget Control Specialist

	Melissa
	Neal
	melissa.neal@state.co.us
	(303) 291-7470
	Colorado Parks and Wildlife
	Hunter Education Program Assistant

	Rene
	Ortiz
	rortiz@azgfd.gov
	(623) 2367419
	AZ Game & Fish Department
	Budget Control Development Specialist III

	Alejandra
	Rico
	alejandra.rico@alaska.gov
	(907) 465-6105
	Department of Fish and Game
	Budget Analyst II

	Ashley
	Ross
	ashley.ross@myfwc.com
	(502) 727-4783
	FL - Fish and Wildlife Research Institute
	OCMC Grant Administrator/ Marine SFR Coordinator

	Sanaz
	Sheikhsarraf
	sanaz_sheikhsarraf@fws.gov
	(612) 713-5462
	US Fish and Wildlife Service/WSFR
	Financial Specialist

	John
	Sylvester
	john.sylvester@state.co.us
	()
	Colorado DNR
	-

	Yose
	Vanderben-Dickman
	yose.vanderben-dickman@state.co.us
	(303) 866-3292
	Colorado DNR
	-

	Jennifer
	Webster
	jennifer_webster@fws.gov
	(303) 275-2344
	USFWS WSFR PAR
	Administator



